Ultra-High-Purity and Patented LiquiPro™ EZ PFA
Cartridge Housing offers an excellent space-
saving solution. This housing locks the cartridge
into the bowl, allowing the bowl and cartridge
to be installed or removed as a single unit. Thus
ensuring that contamination and chemical
contact is minimised.
Features and Benefits

YYEZL-SC-HS-35 Screw, Hex Socket, L35mm, PVDF, 4/PK
LiquiPro™ EZ
Ordering Information
To form a part number, please chose one option from each column below.
Product Name Length Fitting Inlet/
Outlet
Vent Drain O-Ring Locking
Ring
Union Nuts
(optional)
EZ :  LiquiPro™ EZ PFA
Cartridge Housing
Ultra High Purity
1: 10in FL: Flare
S300:  Pillar Super
300
16: 1in 8: 1/2in
4*:  1/4in Right
angle vent
8: 1/2in
4*: 1/4in
T:  E-FKM V:  PVDF N:  Assembled with
I/O and V/D
union nuts
2: 20in FL: Flare 12: 3/4in 8: 1/2in K:  F-FKM P*:  PP
3: 30in PL:  Super Pillar 4*:  1/4in Straight
vent
B:  ETP
A: 5in
E: 9.5in
*Non-standard option. May have longer lead time.
Other options available upon request. Ask technical specialist.